
Flathead Track Schedule 2023
DATE OPPONENTS SITE VARSITY JV
Mon, Mar 13, 2023 First Practice Legends 3:45 PM 3:45 PM
Tue, Apr 4, 2023 Big Sky/Whitefish Legends 3:00 PM 3:00 PM
Fri, Apr 7, 2023 CMR Legends 2:00 PM 2:00 PM
Tue, Apr 11, 2023 Kalispell Time Trials Legends 12:00 PM 12:00 PM
Sat, Apr 15, 2023 MCPS Invite Missoula 9:30 AM
Tue, Apr 18, 2023 Glacier Legends 3:00 PM 3:00 PM
Fri, Apr 21, 2023 Swede Dahlberg Butte 12:00 PM
Sat, Apr 22, 2023 Great Falls Invite Great Falls 11:00 AM
Tue, Apr 25, 2023 Missoula Top Ten Missoula 3:45 PM
Sat, Apr 29, 2023 Frosh Invite Missoula 10:00 AM
Tue, May 2, 2023 Hellgate/Sentinel Missoula 2:00 PM 2:00 PM
Sat, May 6, 2023 Archie Roe Legends 10:00 AM 10:00 AM
Thu, May 11, 2023 Whitefish Whitefish 3:00 PM 3:00 PM
Fri, May 12, 2023 KMS Legends 10:00 AM
Fri, May 19, 2023 Divisional Helena 2:00 PM
Sat, May 20, 2023 Divisional Helena 10:00 AM
Thu, May 25, 2023 State Travel Butte
Fri, May 26, 2023 State Butte 9:00 AM
Sat, May 27, 2023 State Butte 9:00 AM


